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739 Ridge Dr, Mclean, VA 22101 Closed Residential rm $1,320,000
Ma‘l.'f'rr.qwg
UJHEI“J[
<o atoniM Al
GEQIQE Wasmﬁgtﬁ Emoffgllr
.
Langley
@aks Park

Olgetou Q Langley High School

GDGgIE ika Temporarily closed Map data ©2020

Recent Change:

05/29/2020 : Closed : PND->CLS

MLS #: VAFX1116610 Beds: 5

Tax ID #: 0223 04 0140 Baths: 3/1

Ownership Interest: Fee Simple Total Rooms: 15

Association: HOA Above Grade Fin SQFT: 3,209 / Assessor
Unit Entry Floor: 1 Price / Sq Ft: 411.34
Structure Type: Detached Year Built: 1980
Levels/Stories: 3+ Property Condition: Very Good
Furnished: No Style: Colonial
Waterfront: No Central Air: Yes

Views: Street Basement: Yes

Garage: Yes

Location

County: Fairfax, VA School District: Fairfax County Public Schools
In City Limits: No High School: Langley

Legal Subdivision: LANGLEY OAKS Middle/Junior School: Cooper

Subdiv / Neigh:
Transportation:

LANGLEY OAKS
Bus Stop less than 1 mile,
Metro/Subway Station 1 to 3 miles

Association / Community Info

Elementary School:

Churchill Road

HOA:
HOA Name:

Property Manager:

Association Fee Incl.:

Yes

LANGLEY OAKS HOMEOWNER
ASSOCIATION

No

Other, Snow Removal

Taxes and Assessment

HOA Fee:

$155 / Annually

Association Recreation Fee:No

Tax Annual Amt / Year: $13,951 / 2020

Tax Assessed Value:

$1,156,320 / 2020

County Tax: $13,297 / Annually Imprv. Assessed Value: $587,320
Clean Green Assess: No Land Assessed Value: $569,000
Zoning: 111 Special Assmt: $653.32
Tax Book: 223 Land Use Code: 132

Section: 2

Block/Lot: 140
Rooms Bed Bath
Recreation Room: Lower 1 26 x 15, Flooring - Carpet Main 1 Half
Recreation Room: Lower 1 16 x 13, Flooring - Carpet, Wet Bar Upper 1 5 3 Ful
Living Room: Main 14 x 13
Dining Room: Main 12 x 13
Kitchen: Main 10 x 14, Countertop(s) - Granite, Flooring -

HardWood, Kitchen - Eat-in

Study: Main 13 x 11, Flooring - Carpet
Family Room: Main 22 x 11, Fireplace - Wood Burning, Flooring -

HardWood, Master Bedroom - Sitting Area
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Breakfast Room: Main 7 x 14, Flooring - HardWood

Laundry: Main
Master Bedroom: Upper 1 19 x 13, Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Carpet, Walk-In
Closet(s)
Sitting Room: Upper 1 13 x 9, Flooring - Carpet
Master Bathroom: Upper 1 Double Sink, Flooring - Tile
Bedroom: Upper 1 14 x 16, Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Carpet
Bedroom: Upper 1 17 x 12, Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Carpet, Walk-In
Closet(s)
Bedroom: Upper 1 12 x 12, Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Carpet, Walk-In
Closet(s)
Bedroom: Upper 1 12 x 12, Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Carpet, Walk-In
Closet(s)
Bathroom: Upper 1 Flooring - Tile
Bathroom: Upper 1 Flooring - Tile
Building Info
Builder Model: Clayton A Construction Materials:  Aluminum Siding, Brick
Builder Name: Centex Flooring Type: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Hardwood
Yr Major Reno/Remodel:2011 Roof: Fiberglass

Above Grade Fin SQFT: 3,209 / Assessor
Below Grade Fin SQFT: 900 / Estimated

Total Below Grade 900 / Estimated

SQFT:

Total Fin SQFT: 4,109 / Estimated

Tax Total Fin SQFT: 3,209

Total SQFT: 4,109 / Estimated

Wall & Ceiling Types: Dry Wall

Foundation Details: Active Radon Mitigation
Basement Type: Connecting Stairway, Full, Fully

Finished, Heated, Partially Finished,
Shelving, Workshop

Lot

Lot Acres / SQFT: 0.46a / 20,000sf / Estimated Lot Features: Front Yard, Landscaping, Rear
Additional Parcels: No Yard, Sloping

Views: Street

Fencing: Split Rail

Location Type: Suburban

Ground Rent

Ground Rent Exists: No

Parking

Attached Garage - # of Spaces 2 Features: Attached Garage, Driveway, Garage Door
Total Parking Spaces 2 Opener, Garage - Front Entry, Inside Access

Interior Features

Interior Features: Attic, Breakfast Area, Built-Ins, Carpet, Family Room Off Kitchen, Floor Plan-Traditional,
Formal/Separate Dining Room, Kitchen - Eat-In, Kitchen - Island, Kitchen - Table Space, Master
Bath(s), Pantry, Recessed Lighting, Solar Tube(s), Stall Shower, Tub Shower, Walk-in Closet(s),
Wood Floors, 1 Fireplace(s), Wood, Cooktop-Down Draft, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Dryer-
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